Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

1 Niles North 3040 2745 30.50 30.85

2 Maine East
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\

uB

BB

FX

2950 2595 3175 28.85

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

2T

2T

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10,

7T

7T

7T

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Niles North

Maine East

Niles North

Niles North

Maine East

Maine East

Niles North

Maine East

Maine East

Eleanor Burstin

Arbella Sarkissian

Sofia Trotter
Giselle Slagg

Megan Espinoza

Dannika Olea

Avery Ermel
Vidhi Soni
Mireya Lima

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Niles North

Niles North

Maine East

Niles North

Maine East

Niles North

Maine East

Maine East

Niles North

Maine East

Eleanor Bursti
Giselle Slagg

n

Megan Espinoza

Avery Ermel
Dannika Olea

Abigail Wormington
Natalie Kowalkowski

Mireya Lima
Sofia Trotter
Vidhi Soni

7.50
7.25
7.25
715
7.10
6.10
5.55
5.50
5.05

2023

8.20
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.45
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.20

119.20
116.05

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023
Varsity VAULT

Maine East Arbella Sarkissian

2 NilesNorth ~ Eleanor Burstin

NilesNorth  Avery Ermel
4T Maine East
41 nNilesNorth  Giselle Slagg
6 NilesNorth  Sofia Trotter
7  Maine East Vidhi Soni

8  Maine East Dannika Olea

9 NiesNorth  Abigail Wormington

10 Maine East

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Maine East

2 Niles North

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Niles North

6 Niles North

7 Maine East

8 Niles North

9 Maine East

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Megan Espinoza
Eleanor Burstin
Dannika Olea
Arbella Sarkissian
Sofia Trotter
Avery Ermel

Vidhi Soni

Giselle Slagg
Mireya Lima

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Niles North

2 Maine East

3 Niles North

4 Niles North

5 Niles North

6 Maine East

7 Maine East

Eleanor Burstin
Megan Espinoza
Sofia Trotter
Giselle Slagg
Avery Ermel
Dannika Olea
Vidhi Soni

Megan Espinoza

Natalie Kowalkowski

8.80
8.65
8.05
7.95
7.75
7.70
6.95
6.40
6.25

32.25
31.10
29.10
28.95
28.80
28.60
25.75

8.00
7.90
7.80
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.40
6.20
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Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Maine East

2 Niles North

\ UB BB

19.80 11.70 1855

1840 1040 16.15

1340 63.45
1650 61.45

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

1 Maine East

2 Niles North

3 Maine East

4 Niles North

5 Maine East

6  Niles North

7 Maine East

JV UNEVEN BARS

Lacey Majewski
Martina Vandini
Senami Aromavo
Kaylee Williams
Kaya Wierzchucka
Camille Claudon
Alina Safdary

4.70
4.40
4.00
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.30

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles North

2 Niles North

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

6 Niles North

7 Niles North

8 Maine East

Martina Vandini
Lanna Juarez-Torres
Victoria Principe
Lacey Majewski
Tess Murphy
Kaylee Williams
Camille Claudon
Alina Safdary

6.90
5.70
5.20
4.20
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.60

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

JV VAULT
1T MaineEast  Nikki Buczkowsk
1T NilesNorth  Kaylee Williams

Maine East  Lacey Majewski

IN

NilesNorth  Lanna Juarez-Torres

5  Maine East Senami Aromavo

6  Maine East Tess Murphy

7 ManeEast  Kaya Wierzchucka

8 NilesNorth ~ Camille Claudon

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM
1 Manefast  Victoria Principe 6.60
2 NilesNorth  Lanna Juarez-Torres 6.45
3 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 6.10
4 Maine East Senami Aromavo 5.85
5 NilesNorth  Martina Vandini 5.40
6 Manefast  Kaya Wierzchucka 4.85
7 NiesNorth  Camille Claudon 4.30
8 Manefast  Lacey Majewski 3.95
Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023
JV ALL AROUND
1 Maine East Lacey Majewski 19.65
2 Niles North Camille Claudon 16.20

7.00
7.00
6.80
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.50
5.30
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Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1855 1270 1855 17.90 67.70

1  Maine East

2 Niles North

16.90 7.60 1060 1110 46.20

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Maine East

2 Maine East

3 Niles North

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

6  Niles North

7T Maine East

7T Niles North

Emilia Konopka

Marissa Tobin

Josceline (Josce) Jelinek
Steph Vu

Carolina Cichy

Mercedes (Mercy) Bosibori
Palak Shroff

Haly Maghuyop

5.00
4.90
3.20
2.80
2.50
240
2.00
2.00

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Maine East

2 Maine East

3 Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Niles North

6 Niles North

7 Maine East

8 Niles North

9 Niles North

Marissa Tobin

Steph Vu

Carolina Cichy

Emilia Konopka

Kseniya (Cassy) Bangen
Stacie Sanchez

Abril Arriaga

Josceline (Josce) Jelinek
Mercedes (Mercy) Bosibori

7.00
5.50
5.40
4.60
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.20
2.80

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 ManeEast Marissa Tobin
2 MaineEast  Steph Vu

3 NilesNorth  Mercedes (Mercy) Bosibori

4 ManeEast  Palak Shroff

5 Manekast  Emilia Konopka

6 NilesNorth  Josceline (Josce) Jelinek
7 NilesNorth  Kseniya (Cassy) Bangen
8 MaineEast  Rand Tidi

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

1 MaineEast  Steph Vu 6.35
2 MaineEast  Marissa Tobin 6.30
3 MaineEast  Emilia Konopka 5.90
4 Manefast ~ Rand Tidi 4.45

5 NilesNorth  Kseniya (Cassy) Bangen  4.40
6 ManeEast ~ Amanda Aburmishan 410
7 NilesNorth  Josceline (Josce) Jelinek 4.05
8 NilesNorth ~ Stacie Sanchez 2.15

Maine East vs Niles North — Tue Jan 10, 2023

Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 MmaineEast  Marissa Tobin 24.65
2 MaineEast  Emilia Konopka 21.20
3 Manefast  StephVu 20.95

4 NilesNorth  Josceline (Josce) Jelinek  15.95

6.45
6.30
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.40
4.60



